THE DATASHEET OF
CHL8225-02CRT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
                       PRODUCT BRIEF              CHL8225/CHL8228
DIGITAL MULTI-PHASE BUCK CONTROLLER
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of the respective
owners.
PB0008,  Rev 1.0, June 11, 2010

TSEN2
RTh2
ORDERING INFORMATION
 CHL822  -     
Package Tape & Reel Qty Part Number
QFN 3000 CHL8225-00CRT
1
QFN 3000 CHL8225-xxCRT
2
QFN 3000 CHL8228-00CRT
1
QFN 3000 CHL8228-xxCRT
2
Notes
1 For unprogrammed/default parts, use configuration file
00. Unprogrammed parts will not start up until
programmed in order to insure a safe power up.
2 -xx indicates a customer specific configuration file.
T: Tape & Reel
xx: Configuration file
Operating Temperature
C: Commercial
Standard
Range
R : QFN
Package type
R : QFN
Part
5: CHL8225
8: CHL8228
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View CHL8225-02CRT on WIN SOURCE
Infineon Technologies Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management